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Chief Clinical Information Officer - Dr Jane Dale, jane.dale7@nhs.net 
 
IT Director - Mark Stanton, markstanton@nhs.net 
 
Chief Nursing Information Officer - Chief Nurse Siobhan Jordan, Siobhan.Jordan@dgh.nhs.uk 
 
Chief Operating Officer - Michael Woods (Interim), michael.woods9@nhs.net 
 
Medical Director - Julian Hobbs, julian.hobbs1@nhs.net 
 
Finance Director - Paul Taylor, paul.taylor25@nhs.net 
 
Senior Information Risk Officer - Glen Palethorpe, glen.palethorpe@nhs.net 
 
Chief Information Officer - Mark Stanton, as above 
 


